
 
 

 
 

Hudson Bend MS FCA  
2024-25 Huddle Meeting Schedule - Update 2/10 

 

Gym 8-8:40 a.m. 
 

 
 

Sept. 17 Tues 

Oct. 1 Tues 

Oct. 15 Tues 

No Meeting 

Nov. 6 Wed 

Nov. 20 Wed 

Dec. 12 Thurs 

Jan. 22 Wed 

Feb. 5 Wed 

Feb. 19 Wed 

March 5 Thurs 

March 27 Thurs 

April 10 Thurs 

May 1 

May 14 Thurs 


